
Remigiusz Pełka GDA/ADW/3824 782608517 kancelaria@adwokat-pelka.pl Gdańsk 80-855 Wały Piastowskie 24/14 05.01.2026 11.01.2026
Gabriela Perech-Skierkowska GDA/Adw/3910 507146475 adwokat.gperech@gmail.com Gdańsk 80-241 Aleja Grunwaldzka 56 lok. 114 12.01.2026 18.01.2026
Marcelina Piasecka GDA/ADW/3491 501514312 marcelina-piasecka@wp.pl Gdańsk 80-104 Kartuska 40/2 19.01.2026 25.01.2026
Katarzyna Piaścik GDA/ADW/3991 501518371 Adwokat.piascik@gmail.com Gdańsk 80-822 Żabi Kruk 7a/6 26.01.2026 01.02.2026
Marianna Pietkun-Ciechanowicz GDA/Adw/3934 537444157 pietkun.ciechanowicz@gmail.com Gdańsk 80-853 Wały Jagiellońskie 28/30 lok. 3 02.02.2026 08.02.2026
Magdalena Pieńkowska - Rutkowska GDA/Adw/1867 502750223 m-pienkowska-rutkowska@wp.pl Gdańsk 80-266 ul. Grunwaldzka 184 09.02.2026 15.02.2026
Agata Pijanowska-Zdyb GDA/Adw/1640 516198850 agata.pijanowska@wp.pl Gdańsk 80-369 Al Rzeczypospolitej 4/115 16.02.2026 22.02.2026
Maria Podlodowska GDA/Adw/3992 726060793 maria.podlodowska@adwokatura.pl Gdańsk 80-855 Wały Piastowskie 1/317 23.02.2026 01.03.2026
Maciej Pokrzywnicki GDA/Adw/3282 609701818 maciej.pokrzywnicki@wp.pl Gdańsk 80-232 Matejki 6/10 02.03.2026 08.03.2026
Paulina Polak GDA/ADW/3529 575850545 adwokat.paulina.polak@gmail.com Gdańsk 80-152 Powstańców Warszawskich 23 lok u3 09.03.2026 15.03.2026
Tomasz Przeworski Gda/Adw/3122 792244015 przeworski.t@gmail.com Gdańsk 80-288 Politechniczna 12/2 16.03.2026 22.03.2026
Filip Przybylski-Lewandowski GDA/Adw/1763 694497554 f.przybylski@me.com Gdańsk 80-803 Ul. Strzelecka 7b 23.03.2026 29.03.2026
Anna Przytarska GDA/Adw/3284 515176769 annaprzytarska@gmail.com Gdańsk 80-257 Juliusza Słowackiego 28/2 30.03.2026 05.04.2026
Tomasz Psiuch GDA/Adw/3101 602243844 adwokat@psiuch.com Gdańsk 80-806 Targ Rakowy 5/6, lok. 417 06.04.2026 12.04.2026
Jan Puchalski GDA/Adw/2059 883620044 janpuchalski@gmail.com Gdańsk 80-244 Grunwaldzka 76/78 lok. 412 13.04.2026 19.04.2026
Bartosz Pustkowski GDA/Adw/3077 695665086 bartosz.pustkowski@gmail.com Gdańsk 80-806 Targ Rakowy, 5/6/405 20.04.2026 26.04.2026
Bartłomiej Rąpca GDA/ADW/3079 730085294 rapca@wp.pl Gdańsk 80-298 Mjr. M. Słabego 15a/2 27.04.2026 03.05.2026
Małgorzata Reglińska GDA/Adw/3288 601366160 kancelaria@adwokat-reglinska.pl Gdańsk 80-803 Strzelecka 10/5 04.05.2026 10.05.2026
Anna Reut-Ozolin GDA/Adw/1933 602558217 anna_reut@o2.pl Gdańsk 80-232 Jana Matejki 15/2 11.05.2026 17.05.2026
Michał Rękas GDA/Adw/3495 698684215 kancelaria@adwokat-rekas.pl Gdańsk 80-830 Chlebnicka 48/51, lok. 202 18.05.2026 24.05.2026
Monika Robaczewska GDA/Adw/3080 792204604 m.robaczewska@kr-adwokaci.pl Gdańsk 80-251 Matki Polki 5/2 25.05.2026 31.05.2026
Emilia Rogowska GDA/ADW/3177 535572113 e.rogowska@adwokatrogowska.pl Gdańsk 80-218 Piramowicza 3/1 01.06.2026 07.06.2026
Agnieszka Roszkowska-Wegner GDA/Adw/2003 505957612 roszkowska.agnieszka@gmail.com Gdańsk 80-803 Strzelecka 10/5 08.06.2026 14.06.2026
Paweł Róg GDA/Adw/3125 507364948 pawel.rog@adwokatura.pl Gdańsk 80-034 Nieborowska 20/12 15.06.2026 21.06.2026
Ewa Rudnicka-Głuszkowska GDA/Adw/3634 695630770 ewarudni@gmail.com Gdańsk 80-292 Góralska 15d/2 22.06.2026 28.06.2026
Hanna Rymkiewicz GDA/ADW/3731 500148081 kancelaria@rymkiewicz.com Gdańsk 80-882 Czopowa 14/20 29.06.2026 05.07.2026
Joanna Sadowska (GDA/ADW/3825) 667254988 sadowska.kancelaria@gmail.com Gdańsk 80-802 Strzelecka 7B 06.07.2026 12.07.2026
MAŁGORZATA Sas-Bojarska 1879 501235042 m.bojarska@msb.com.pl Gdańsk 80-425 ul. Adama Mickiewicza 5/U6 13.07.2026 19.07.2026
Damian Schiller Gda/Adw/3380 668374487 damian.schiller@adwokatura.pl Gdańsk 80-298 Królowej Jadwigi 137e/3 20.07.2026 26.07.2026
Justyna Semeniuk GDA/ADw 3290 506842704 semeniukj@wp.pl Gdańsk 80-119 ul. Rejenta 12 /2 27.07.2026 02.08.2026
Patrycja Maria Siemińska GDA/Adw/1880 692138145 pat.sieminska@yahoo.de Gdańsk 80-830 Chlebnicka 48/51/205 03.08.2026 09.08.2026
Anna Sierocin-Kutkowska GDA 1762 697624219 kancelaria@sierocin-kutkowska.pl Pszczółki 83-032 Władysława Reymonta, 1 10.08.2026 16.08.2026
Marietta Sikorska-Psiuch GDA/ADW/3203 666363634 adwokat.sikorska@gmail.com GDAŃSK 80-806 Targ Rakowy 5/6, 417 17.08.2026 23.08.2026
Hubert Skierkowski GDA/ADW/3827 511158126 adwokat.skierkowski@gmail.com Gdańsk 80-241 Aleja Grunwaldzka 56 lokal 114 24.08.2026 30.08.2026
Bartosz Słowik GDA/Adw/3734 517671647 slowikbartosz@outlook.com Gdańsk 80-104 Kartuska 40/2 31.08.2026 06.09.2026
Aleksandra Sobolewska GDA/Adw/3327 604842488 adwokatsobolewska@gmail.com Gdańsk 80-809 Bernarda Milskiego1/32 07.09.2026 13.09.2026
Agata Stanilewicz- Krzysztofiak GDA/Adw/3179 791870524 a.stanilewicz@kklaw.pl gdańsk 80-299 pniewskiego 7/2 A 14.09.2026 20.09.2026
Jolanta Staszak 1903 512387446 adwokat@kancelariastaszak.pl Gdańsk 80-803 Strzelecka 7B 21.09.2026 27.09.2026
Paweł Suprynowicz GDA.Adw/1687 600242594 pawel@adwokat-suprynowicz.pl Gdańsk 80-350 Chłopska 72 28.09.2026 04.10.2026
Sławomir Suski GDA/Adw/3737 663914880 slawomir.suski@adwokatura.pl Gdańsk 80-025 Piaskowa 9 05.10.2026 11.10.2026
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Krzysztof Szachta 1088 501645668 krzysztofszachta@gmail.com Gdańsk 80-830 Chlebnicka 48/51 12.10.2026 18.10.2026
Małgorzata Szews-Kuc GDA/Adw/3475 660111722 kancelaria.szews@kuc.legal Gdańsk 80-288 ul. Warneńska 8d/1 19.10.2026 25.10.2026
Tomasz Szpila GDA/Adw/3643 695070079 szpila@sprzeciw.org Pruszcz Gdański83-000 Grunwaldzka 19/7 26.10.2026 01.11.2026
Krzysztof Szponar GDA/Adw/3471 535111162 szponar@gdansk-adwokat.pl Gdańsk 80-229 Aleja Grunwaldzka 24/ 7 02.11.2026 08.11.2026
Agnieszka Szwedo GDA/Adw/3933 792013128 ag.szwedo@gmail.com gdańsk 80-237 Jana Uphagena 14 09.11.2026 15.11.2026
Damian Szwonka GDA/Adw/1888 503360630 adwokat@szwonka.pl Gdańsk 80-241 Grunwaldzka 24/4 16.11.2026 22.11.2026
Damroka Szymańska GDA/Adw/3316 693873317 damroka@szymanskalegal.pl Gdańsk 80-748 ul. Chmielna 26 lok. 306 23.11.2026 29.11.2026
Mateusz Ślesicki GDA/Adw/3185 609787971 mateusz.slesicki@kancelaria-zielinski.pl Gdańsk 80-821 Plac Wałowy 10/3 30.11.2026 06.12.2026

Mateusz Ślesicki GDA/Adw/3185 609787971 mateusz.slesicki@kancelaria-zielinski.pl Gdańsk 80-821 Plac Wałowy 10/3 05.01.2026 11.01.2026
Paweł Świder GDA/ADW/3301 514353803 kontakt@kancelariaswider.pl Gdańsk 80-318 Stefana Miraua 7/6 05.01.2026 11.01.2026
Damroka Szymańska GDA/Adw/3316 693873317 damroka@szymanskalegal.pl Gdańsk 80-748 ul. Chmielna 26 lok. 306 12.01.2026 18.01.2026
Damian Szwonka GDA/Adw/1888 503360630 adwokat@szwonka.pl Gdańsk 80-241 Grunwaldzka 24/4 19.01.2026 25.01.2026
Agnieszka Szwedo GDA/Adw/3933 792013128 ag.szwedo@gmail.com gdańsk 80-237 Jana Uphagena 14 26.01.2026 01.02.2026
Krzysztof Szponar GDA/Adw/3471 535111162 szponar@gdansk-adwokat.pl Gdańsk 80-229 Aleja Grunwaldzka 24/ 7 02.02.2026 08.02.2026
Tomasz Szpila GDA/Adw/3643 695070079 szpila@sprzeciw.org Pruszcz Gdański83-000 Grunwaldzka 19/7 09.02.2026 15.02.2026
Małgorzata Szews-Kuc GDA/Adw/3475 660111722 kancelaria.szews@kuc.legal Gdańsk 80-288 ul. Warneńska 8d/1 16.02.2026 22.02.2026
Krzysztof Szachta 1088 501645668 krzysztofszachta@gmail.com Gdańsk 80-830 Chlebnicka 48/51 23.02.2026 01.03.2026
Sławomir Suski GDA/Adw/3737 663914880 slawomir.suski@adwokatura.pl Gdańsk 80-025 Piaskowa 9 02.03.2026 08.03.2026
Jolanta Staszak 1903 512387446 adwokat@kancelariastaszak.pl Gdańsk 80-803 Strzelecka 7B 09.03.2026 15.03.2026
Agata Stanilewicz- Krzysztofiak GDA/Adw/3179 791870524 a.stanilewicz@kklaw.pl gdańsk 80-299 pniewskiego 7/2 A 16.03.2026 22.03.2026
Aleksandra Sobolewska GDA/Adw/3327 604842488 adwokatsobolewska@gmail.com Gdańsk 80-809 Bernarda Milskiego1/32 23.03.2026 29.03.2026
Bartosz Słowik GDA/Adw/3734 517671647 slowikbartosz@outlook.com Gdańsk 80-104 Kartuska 40/2 30.03.2026 05.04.2026
Hubert Skierkowski GDA/ADW/3827 511158126 adwokat.skierkowski@gmail.com Gdańsk 80-241 Aleja Grunwaldzka 56 lokal 114 06.04.2026 12.04.2026
Marietta Sikorska-Psiuch GDA/ADW/3203 666363634 adwokat.sikorska@gmail.com GDAŃSK 80-806 Targ Rakowy 5/6, 417 13.04.2026 19.04.2026
Anna Sierocin-Kutkowska GDA 1762 697624219 kancelaria@sierocin-kutkowska.pl Pszczółki 83-032 Władysława Reymonta, 1 20.04.2026 26.04.2026
Patrycja Maria Siemińska GDA/Adw/1880 692138145 pat.sieminska@yahoo.de Gdańsk 80-830 Chlebnicka 48/51/205 27.04.2026 03.05.2026
Justyna Semeniuk GDA/ADw 3290 506842704 semeniukj@wp.pl Gdańsk 80-119 ul. Rejenta 12 /2 04.05.2026 10.05.2026
Damian Schiller Gda/Adw/3380 668374487 damian.schiller@adwokatura.pl Gdańsk 80-298 Królowej Jadwigi 137e/3 11.05.2026 17.05.2026
MAŁGORZATA Sas-Bojarska 1879 501235042 m.bojarska@msb.com.pl Gdańsk 80-425 ul. Adama Mickiewicza 5/U6 18.05.2026 24.05.2026
Joanna Sadowska (GDA/ADW/3825) 667254988 sadowska.kancelaria@gmail.com Gdańsk 80-802 Strzelecka 7B 25.05.2026 31.05.2026
Hanna Rymkiewicz GDA/ADW/3731 500148081 kancelaria@rymkiewicz.com Gdańsk 80-882 Czopowa 14/20 01.06.2026 07.06.2026
Ewa Rudnicka-Głuszkowska GDA/Adw/3634 695630770 ewarudni@gmail.com Gdańsk 80-292 Góralska 15d/2 08.06.2026 14.06.2026
Paweł Róg GDA/Adw/3125 507364948 pawel.rog@adwokatura.pl Gdańsk 80-034 Nieborowska 20/12 15.06.2026 21.06.2026
Agnieszka Roszkowska-Wegner GDA/Adw/2003 505957612 roszkowska.agnieszka@gmail.com Gdańsk 80-803 Strzelecka 10/5 22.06.2026 28.06.2026
Emilia Rogowska GDA/ADW/3177 535572113 e.rogowska@adwokatrogowska.pl Gdańsk 80-218 Piramowicza 3/1 29.06.2026 05.07.2026
Monika Robaczewska GDA/Adw/3080 792204604 m.robaczewska@kr-adwokaci.pl Gdańsk 80-251 Matki Polki 5/2 06.07.2026 12.07.2026
Michał Rękas GDA/Adw/3495 698684215 kancelaria@adwokat-rekas.pl Gdańsk 80-830 Chlebnicka 48/51, lok. 202 13.07.2026 19.07.2026
Anna Reut-Ozolin GDA/Adw/1933 602558217 anna_reut@o2.pl Gdańsk 80-232 Jana Matejki 15/2 20.07.2026 26.07.2026
Małgorzata Reglińska GDA/Adw/3288 601366160 kancelaria@adwokat-reglinska.pl Gdańsk 80-803 Strzelecka 10/5 27.07.2026 02.08.2026
Bartłomiej Rąpca GDA/ADW/3079 730085294 rapca@wp.pl Gdańsk 80-298 Mjr. M. Słabego 15a/2 03.08.2026 09.08.2026
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Bartosz Pustkowski GDA/Adw/3077 695665086 bartosz.pustkowski@gmail.com Gdańsk 80-806 Targ Rakowy, 5/6/405 10.08.2026 16.08.2026
Jan Puchalski GDA/Adw/2059 883620044 janpuchalski@gmail.com Gdańsk 80-244 Grunwaldzka 76/78 lok. 412 17.08.2026 23.08.2026
Tomasz Psiuch GDA/Adw/3101 602243844 adwokat@psiuch.com Gdańsk 80-806 Targ Rakowy 5/6, lok. 417 24.08.2026 30.08.2026
Anna Przytarska GDA/Adw/3284 515176769 annaprzytarska@gmail.com Gdańsk 80-257 Juliusza Słowackiego 28/2 31.08.2026 06.09.2026
Filip Przybylski-Lewandowski GDA/Adw/1763 694497554 f.przybylski@me.com Gdańsk 80-803 Ul. Strzelecka 7b 07.09.2026 13.09.2026
Tomasz Przeworski Gda/Adw/3122 792244015 przeworski.t@gmail.com Gdańsk 80-288 Politechniczna 12/2 14.09.2026 20.09.2026
Paulina Polak GDA/ADW/3529 575850545 adwokat.paulina.polak@gmail.com Gdańsk 80-152 Powstańców Warszawskich 23 lok u3 21.09.2026 27.09.2026
Maciej Pokrzywnicki GDA/Adw/3282 609701818 maciej.pokrzywnicki@wp.pl Gdańsk 80-232 Matejki 6/10 28.09.2026 04.10.2026
Maria Podlodowska GDA/Adw/3992 726060793 maria.podlodowska@adwokatura.pl Gdańsk 80-855 Wały Piastowskie 1/317 05.10.2026 11.10.2026
Agata Pijanowska-Zdyb GDA/Adw/1640 516198850 agata.pijanowska@wp.pl Gdańsk 80-369 Al Rzeczypospolitej 4/115 12.10.2026 18.10.2026
Magdalena Pieńkowska - Rutkowska GDA/Adw/1867 502750223 m-pienkowska-rutkowska@wp.pl Gdańsk 80-266 ul. Grunwaldzka 184 19.10.2026 25.10.2026
Marianna Pietkun-Ciechanowicz GDA/Adw/3934 537444157 pietkun.ciechanowicz@gmail.com Gdańsk 80-853 Wały Jagiellońskie 28/30 lok. 3 26.10.2026 01.11.2026
Katarzyna Piaścik GDA/ADW/3991 501518371 Adwokat.piascik@gmail.com Gdańsk 80-822 Żabi Kruk 7a/6 02.11.2026 08.11.2026
Marcelina Piasecka GDA/ADW/3491 501514312 marcelina-piasecka@wp.pl Gdańsk 80-104 Kartuska 40/2 09.11.2026 15.11.2026
Gabriela Perech-Skierkowska GDA/Adw/3910 507146475 adwokat.gperech@gmail.com Gdańsk 80-241 Aleja Grunwaldzka 56 lok. 114 16.11.2026 22.11.2026
Remigiusz Pełka GDA/ADW/3824 782608517 kancelaria@adwokat-pelka.pl Gdańsk 80-855 Wały Piastowskie 24/14 23.11.2026 29.11.2026
Piotr Świeca GDA/Adw/3330 538545693 adwokat@piotrswieca.pl Gdańsk 80-244 Aleja Grunwaldzka 102/15 30.11.2026 06.12.2026


